
Date Day Opponent Teams Location Time
10/14/22 Friday Black and Orange 1234 Home 6:30
10/17/22 Monday Mammoth Spring 4b,3b,4,3 Home 5:00
10/20/22 Thursday Bay 1,2 Norfork 4:00-5:15
10/21/22 Friday Western Grove 1,2 Norfork 6:30-7:45
10/24/22 Monday Flippin 4b,3b,4,3 Flippin 5:00
10/27/22 Thursday Riverside 2,1 Home 5:00
10/28/22 Friday Cotter 3,2,1 Cotter 5:00
10/31/22 Monday Flippin 4,2,1 Home 5:00
11/1/22 Tuesday Lead Hill 4,2,1 Lead Hill 5:00
11/8/22 Monday Norfork 4,2,1 Home 5:00
11/11/22 Friday Concord 4,2,1 Concord 5:00
11/15/22 Tuesday Rual Special 4,2,1 Home 5:00
11/17/22 Thursday Viola 4b,3b,4,3 Home 5:00
11/18/22 Friday MHCA 3,2,1 Homecoming 5:00
11/21/22 Monday Hoopsgiving Classic 1 Bergman TBA
11/28/22 Monday ICC 4,3,2,1 ICC 4:00
12/1/22 Thursday WSGF 3,2,1 Home 5:00

12/3-12/10 Saturday IC. Tournament 4,3,2,1 Highland TBA
12/6/22 Tuesday Viola 3,2,1 Home 5:00

12/13/22 Tuesday Shirley 3,2,1 Shirley 5:00
12/26/22 Monday NAC Tournament 2 NAC TBA

12/27-29/22 Tuesday Ronnie Brogdon Tourn. 1 Highland TBA
1/3/23 Tuesday Yellville 1,2 Yellville 5:00
1/6/23 Friday Rual Special 3,2,1 Fox 5:00

1/7,9,12,14/23 Saturday TBA 4,3 Hillcrest TBA
1/10/23 Tuesday Timbo 4,2,1 Home 5:00
1/13/23 Friday WSGF 4,2,1 WSGF 5:00
1/17/23 Tuesday Norfork 3,2,1 Norfork 5:00
1/23/23 Monday Norfork 4b,3b,4,3 Home 5:00
1/24/23 Tuesday Viola 4,2,1 Viola 5:00
1/26/23 Thursday Concord 3,2,1 Home 5:00



1/30/23 Monday Shirley 4,2,1 Home 5:00
2/2/23 Thursday Timbo 3,2,1 Timbo 5:00
2/7/23 Tuesday Pangburn 2,1 Home 5:00

2/4-11/23 Saturday JH District Tourn 4,3 TBA TBA
2/13-17/23 Monday Sr. High District Tourn 2,1 TBA TBA
2/22-25/23 Wednesday Regional Tourn. 2,1 TBA TBA
2/28-3/4/23 Tuesday State Tourn. 2,1 TBA TBA


